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Speedway Motors is your T-Bucket Headquarters! The following list details part numbers and prices for

715-2421-CHR
715-4020
715-700
910-48345
715-500
715-800
555-22322
820-Z4811
900-2000
715-752
916-6660
911-01001
911-27250
911-37053
930-CR100C
447-3822
Subtotal

715-1102
910-64017
275-100
275-102
715-202
910-32298
910-32291
910-32386-10
715-4250
410-440
Subtotal

815-9358348
815-9356346
815-6050207
815-6011416
Subtotal

Grand Total

Chassis and Body

our yellow display T-Bucket, minus the drivetrain and other finishing pieces.

Deluxe T frame, Standard body, channeled floor, chrome suspension $5799%

Wilwood front and rear brake kit

Add 9-inch Ford housing and axles

9-inch Ford street third member

Add SBC/TH350 mounts on frame
Add brake line kit

20-inch chrome windshield frame
Walker Z-Series radiator

T grille shell — extra deep

11-gallon fuel tank

Battery mount

Chrome Dietz-type headlights

LED headlight bulbs

'50 Pontiac LED taillights

S/B Chevy Classic T-Bucket headers
Chrome header extensions with mufflers

Interior and Steering

T-buck upholstery kit

Economy 12-circuit wiring harness

Classic Instruments All American 5-gauge set
Classic Instruments All American tachometer
Stainless steel tilt steering column

Steering U-joint (2)

Steering U-joint

Double-D steering shaft (2)

Steering column mount

Challenger GT steering wheel

Wheels
15x8-inch Weld Rodlite wheels (2)
15x6-inch Weld Rodlite wheels (2)
Weld three-bar knockoffs
Lug nuts (1/2-inch)

$1349%
$899%
$789%
$124%
$249%
$339%
$629%
$99%
$279%
$54%
$49%
$249%
$29%
$314%
$139%
$11,404%

$999%
$129%
$519%
$139%
$479%
$149%
$64%
$439%
$49%
$6299
$2,641%

$449%
$4199%
$492%
$5995
$1,422%

$15,46952

*Price does not unclude engine and accessories, transmission, shifter, driveshaft, tires, paint, powdercoat, glass, battery or cables

Speedway Motors, Inc. ¢ 1.800.979.0122 ¢ www.SpeedwayMotors.com




Basic 23 T
Our simplest and most affordable T-Bucket package!
» Hairpin-style front and rear radius rods
* Coil spring rear suspension with Panhard bar
e Cross steering with Vega-style steering box
e Master cylinder and brake pedal
Chassis packages from just $1999.99!

Chassis-and-body packages from just $2599.99!
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Nostalgia’23 T
The Nostalgia '23 offers classic T-Bucket style!
 Hairpin-style front and rear radius rods
¢ Combination headlight and shock mount
» Coilover rear suspension
e Cross steering with Vega-style steering box
e Master cylinder and brake pedal
Chassis packages from just $2499.99!
Chassis-and-body packages from just $3099.99!
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Deluxe 23 T
Our most advanced suspension design provides the
ultimate in T ride and handling!
e Four-bar front suspension with Panhard bar
* Innovative triangulated four-bar rear suspension
with coilovers '
e Combination headlight and shock mount
 Cross steering with Vega-style steering box
» Master cylinder and brake pedal
Chassis packages from just $2699.99!
Chassis-and-body packages from just $3299.99!

Deluxe '27 T
All the features of the Deluxe '23 T, with a longer
wheelbase for a ’27 T body!

* 116-inch wheelbase

e Extended rear frame area

» Four-bar front suspension with Panhard bar

e |nnovative triangulated four-bar rear suspension

with coilovers
e Combination headlight and shock mount
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e Cross steering with Vega-style steering box
Master cylinder and brake pedal
Chassis packages from just $2999.99!
Chassis-and-body packages from just $3999.99!




